
 
 
NAME____________________________________________ 
 
Reading/Website Log     
Friday June 8, through Thursday, June 14, 2012. 

 
     Book Title  Reading Minutes 
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
 
Suggested Websites: 

 
Minutes on site 

     Like? 
easy / difficult 

   
1. moreStarfall (bowling) for subtraction   
2. moreStarfall (add to ten)   
3. blastoff1 (number games 1-20)   

4.Wizards and Pigs poetry maze game (students request)    
5. Snakes and Ladders    

 
 

Parent signature    ________________________________________     
 

 


